16 17
D
ASD042SV 4.2 940 3207 2.65 8/450 217.8 ASHRAE/T
ASD063SV 6.3 1460 4982 2.72 17/400 238.8 ASHRAE/T
ASD089SV 8.9 2112 7206 2.85 25/400 248.8 ASHRAE/T
ASD096TV 9.6 2315 7899 2.83 30/400 248.8 ASHRAE/T
ASD102XV 10.2 2440 8325 3.00 25/400 248.8 ASHRAE/T
G
ASG102UV 10.2 2450 8359 3.02 30/450 261.0 ASHRAE/T
ASG108TV 10.8 2510 8564 2.90 25/450 261.0 ASHRAE/T
ASG125UV 12.5 2930 9997 2.93 30/450 261.0 ASHRAE/T
ASG135TV 13.5 3250 11089 3.03 30/450 261.0 ASHRAE/T
L
ASL133TV 13.3 3200 10918 3.00 30/450 273.6 ASHRAE/T
ASL140TV 14.0 3370 11498 3.00 30/450 273.6 ASHRAE/T
ASL150UV-1 15.0 3555 12130 3.00 35/450 289.0 ASHRAE/T
ASL160UV 16.0 3780 12897 3.00 35/450 289.0 ASHRAE/T
ASL180UY 18.0 4350 14842 3.03 35/450 304.0 ASHRAE/T
ASL190UY 19.0 4590 15661 3.00 45/450 304.0 ASHRAE/T
ASL211SV-1 21.1 5085 17350 2.90 50/450 289.0 ASHRAE/T
H
ASH184TV-1 18.4 4520 15422 3.10 40/450 301.1 ASHRAE/T
ASH232SV 23.2 5510 18800 2.90 60/400 298.5 ASHRAE/T
ASH244UV-1 24.4 5800 19790 3.02 50/450 315.5 ASHRAE/T
ASH264SV 26.4 6300 21496 2.85 50/450 298.5 ASHRAE/T
ASH280TV 28.0 6830 23304 3.00 70/450 312.9 ASHRAE/T
TH
ATH290TV 29.0 7130 24328 2.98 45/450 364.0 ASHRAE/T
ATH290CV 29.0 7125 24311 2.88 60/450 358.0 ASHRAE/T
ATH307RV 30.7 7330 25010 2.90 50/450 358.0 ASHRAE/T
ATH325CV 32.5 7780 26545 2.87 60/450 358.0 ASHRAE/T
ATH356CV 35.6 8440 28797 2.85 65/450 358.0 ASHRAE/T
ATH420SV 41.8 10100 34461 2.95 90/450 375.8 ASHRAE/T
 T1 R410A Constant-speed T1 R410A
[1φ]220-240V 50Hz
H ASH286UC 28.6 6830 23304 3.05 -- 315.5 ASHRAE/T
TH
ATH280TC 28.0 6750 23031 2.92 - 351.4 ASHRAE/T
ATH307UC3 30.7 7490 25556 3.08 - 375.8 ASHRAE/T
ATH356UC 35.6 8680 29616 3.08 -- 375.8 ASHRAE/T
ATH420UC 42.0 10150 34632 3.03 -- 375.8 ASHRAE/T
G
ASG096GV 9.6 2355 8035 2.83 35/450 261.0 ASHRAE/T
ASG108GV 10.8 2610 8905 2.84 35/450 261.0 ASHRAE/T
ASG130GV 13.0 3170 10816 2.83 35/450 261.0 ASHRAE/T
L ASL145GV 14.5 3500 11942 2.82 40/450 289.0 ASHRAE/T
H
ASH179GV 17.9 4250 14501 3.09 40/450 301.1 ASHRAE/T
ASH210GV 21.0 5230 17845 2.99 55/450 301.1 ASHRAE/T
ASH232GV 23.2 5740 19585 3.01 60/450 315.5 ASHRAE/T
ATH290GV 29.0 7060 24089 2.98 60/450 358.0 ASHRAE/T
 T1 R410A Constant-speed T1 R410A
[3φ]380V 50Hz
 T1 R410A Constant-speed T1 R410A
[1φ]220V 50Hz（ Low Voltage）
 T1 R
410A
 C
onstant-speed T1 R
410A
 T1 R
410A
 C
onstant-speed T1 R
410A
 Series
 Model
Displacement
(cc/rev)
CoolingCapacity
(W)
CoolingCapacity
(Btu/h)
COP
(W/W)
 Capacitor
(μF/v)
 Height
(mm)
Testing Condition
Yehuda Benishu
הדגשה
Yehuda Benishu
הדגשה